Sample Information

Sample Type : Essential Oil
Sample Name : Thymus vulgaris ct. Linalool
Injection Volume :0.10
Thyme Linalool -—TT_';
Lot# FRK13-KT ="
Country: F ;
oumtly: ranee Appalachian Valley
Natural Products
Chromatogram Thymus vulgaris ct. Linalool Anato IJ ian Treasures
21,811,737 2
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Peak Report TIC

Name

Tricyclene
alpha-Pinene
beta-Fenchene
alpha-Fenchene
Camphene
beta-Pinene
Myrcene
alpha-Phellandrene
alpha-Terpinene
para-Cymene
Limonene
beta-Phellandrene
1,8-Cineole
(Z)-beta-Ocimene
(E)-beta-Ocimene
gamma-Terpinene
cis-Limonene oxide
trans-Limonene oxide
Camphor

Linalool

Nonanal
endo-Fenchol
Unidentified
Camphor

Isoborneol

Borneol
Terpinen-4-ol
para-Cymen-8-ol
Hexyl butyrate
alpha-Terpineol
Unidentified

Linalyl acetate
Unidentified
Lavandulyl acetate
Bornyl acetate
Isobornyl acetate
Carvacrol

Neryl acetate
Geranyl acetate
beta-Elemene
trans-beta-Caryophyllene
trans-alpha-Bergamotene
alpha-Humulene
trans-Cadina-1(6),4-diene
Germacrene D
beta-Bisabolene
gamma-Cadinene
Caryophyllene oxide

Area%
0.24
0.57
0.02
0.02
1.19
0.05
0.17
0.01
0.01
0.13
0.10
0.02
0.61
0.07
0.13
0.02
0.24
0.41
0.01

75.93
0.02
0.01
0.01
1.60
0.01
0.51
0.08
0.02
0.01
0.14
0.01

13.37
0.02
0.05
0.29
0.01
0.03
0.03
0.16
0.01
2.62
0.04
0.07
0.01
0.51
0.02
0.01
0.39

100.00



